
Equip LWL Patchkabel LC/APC->LC/APC
10.00m Simplex 9/125um Multimode-Faser
10 m Glasfaser

Artikelnummer 999821812

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung
Equip LWL Patchkabel LC/APC->LC/APC 10.00m Simplex 9/125um Multimode-Faser 10 m Glasfaser

Produktbeschreibung:

Lieferzeit in Werktagen: 1
Technische Details:

Allgemeines
Typ
Kabel
Farbe
Gelb
Technische Daten
Einsatzbereich
Netzwerk
Glasfasertyp
Multimode-Faser
Kabellänge
10 m
Materialklassifizierung
low-smoke, zero-halogen
Kabelmedium
Glasfaser (LWL)
Faserdurchmesser
9 / 125 µm
Anschluss 1
LC
Anschluss 2
LC
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